1
SIGHT GLASS
Comap Vietnam - 3rd Floor, CT1-C14 Bac Ha Building,
To Huu Street, Dai Mo Ward, Hanoi City.
Description
The PGSAFE® Straight-Through Sight Glass — also known as an inline sight glass or flow sight
glass — is a flanged pipeline assembly that provides direct visual inspection of liquid flow, fluid
colour, and process condition along the pipeline axis. Because the body installs, in line with the pipe,

glass
Glass Thickness 10 mm (DN15–25) · 15 mm (DN32–40) · 20 mm (DN50–200)
Connection Type Flanged (standard)
Certification ISO 9001:2015 · CE available · EN 10204-3.1 on request
PGSAFE® Straight-Through Sight Glass — Full Specification Table
2
SIGHT GLASS
Comap Vietnam - 3rd Floor, CT1-C14 Bac Ha Building,
To Huu Street, Dai Mo Ward, Hanoi City.
Why Specify a Straight-Through Inline Sight Glass?
Main Connection Dimensions
Pg = 16 kg/cm²
Nominal diameter Dg External dimensions Glass plate Weight (kg)
Model
in mm L H diameter thickness
1/2" 15 200 130 65 10 4.5 PGS-SG-DN15-PN16-CS
3/4" 20 200 130 65 10 5 PGS-SG-DN20-PN16-CS
1" 25 200 130 65 10 5.5 PGS-SG-DN25-PN16-CS
1 1/4" 32 260 180 95 15 9.2 PGS-SG-DN32-PN16-CS
1 1/2" 40 260 190 95 15 9.7 PGS-SG-DN40-PN16-CS
2" 50 320 210 140 20 17 PGS-SG-DN50-PN16-CS
2 1/2" 65 320 235 140 20 19 PGS-SG-DN65-PN16-CS
3" 80 360 250 165 20 24 PGS-SG-DN80-PN16-CS
4" 100 360 270 165 20 26 PGS-SG-DN100-PN16-CS
5" 125 440 295 165 20 32 PGS-SG-DN125-PN16-CS
6" 150 440 335 165 20 36 PGS-SG-DN150-PN16-CS
8" 200 480 380 PGS-SG-DN200-PN16-CS
Unlike tee-mounted or angled viewports, a straight-through sight glass installs directly along the pipe
centreline. As a result, flow passes through the body without diversion, which means pressure drop is
kept to a minimum and no additional pipe fittings are required. This makes the inline design
particularly well suited to space-constrained installations and high-velocity flow lines.